Model: ES300
Part No.: 90061141
Year: 2026



lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  

lf
Linje  


POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

1 28 455009 SKRUE ST3.9X20 SCREW GB/T 845 ST3.9X20

2 1 455010 SKRUE ST2.9X10 SCREW GBI/T 845 ST2.9X10

3 1 455011 H@JRE HANDTAG RIGHT HANDLE

4 2 455012 PRESSPLADE PRESS PLATE

6 1 455013 STRMKABEL CABLE WITH PLUG

7 1 455014 VENSTRE HANDTAG LEFT HANDLE

8 1 455015 TRIGGER SWITCH HANDLE

9 1 455016 FJEDER SPRING

10 1 455017 LASEKNAP LOCK BUTTON

11 1 455018 FJEDER SPRING

12 1 455019 KONTAKT SWITCH

13 1 455020 LEDNING CABLE

14 1 455021 BESLAG FIX BOARD

15 1 455022 JVRE RIR UPPER TUBE

16 1 455070 SAMLESTYKKE CONNECTOR

17 1 455024 HANDTAG BESLAG MIDDLE HANDLE SLEEVE

18 1 455025 FINGERMJTRIK KNOB

19 1 465179 BOLT M6X65 BOLT GB/T 5782 M6X65

20 1 455026 COVER COVER

21 1 455027 HANDTAG MIDDLE HANDLE

22 1 455028 NEDRE RGR LOWER TUBE

23 1 455029 JVRE COVER UPPER COVER

24 1 455030 NEDRE COVER LOWER COVER

25 2 442296 MJTRIK M6 NUT M6

26 2 455031 BOLT M6X40 BOLT GB/T 70.1 M6X40

28 2 455032 GUMMI SPONGE

29 4 455033 GUMMI SPONGE

30 1 455034 LEJE BEARING GB/T 276 627 2Z

31 1 455035 GEAR GEAR

32 1 455036 MOTOR 230V MOTOR

33 2 455037 STIFT 3.35X15.8 PIN GB/T 309 3.35X15.8

34 1 455038 HJUL EXCENTRIC WHEEL

35 1 455039 AKSEL SHAFT

36 2 455040 LEJE BEARING GB/T 276 6000 2Z

37 1 455041 GEAR GEAR

38 2 455042 LEJE 8X22X7 BEARING 8X22X7

39 1 455043 VENSTRE SVINGARM LEFT SWING ARM

40 2 437459 LASERING 12 12 CIRCLIP 12

41 4 455044 B@S BUSH

42 2 455045 AKSEL SVINGARM SWING ARM SHAFT

43 1 455046 HJJRE SVINGARM RIGHT SWING ARM

44 2 421117 KNIVSAT ES300/ESX2000 KNIFE SET

45 2 455047 GUMMISKIVE 25X30X3 RUBBER WASHER 25X30X3

46 2 455059 KNIVBLOK BLADE FIXED BLOCK

47 2 439089 SKIVE M8 WASHER 8

48 2 442306 BOLT M8X20 BOLT M8X20

54 2 455060 MJTRIK M4 NUT GB/T 889.1 M4 BLACK

55 2 455061 SKRUE M4X25 SCREW GBI/T 823 M4X25
BLACK

56 2 455062 SKRUE ST3.9X13 SCREW GB/T 845 ST3.9X13

57 6 455063 SKRUE ST3.9X16 SCREW GB/T 845 ST3.9X16




POS QTY | PARTNUMBER BESKRIVELSE DESCRIPTION

58 1 455064 KAPACITANS CAPACITANCE

59 2 455065 FORBINDER LEDNING WIRE CONNECTOR

60 1 455066 HANDTAG KPL. FRONT HANDLE ASSEMBLE

INCLUDING BOLT AND






